
High End Video Card Chart
This chart made up of millions of  benchmark results and is updated daily with new graphics card benchmarks. This
high end chart contains high performance video cards typically found in premium gaming PCs. Recently introduced AMD video cards
and nVidia graphics cards using the PCI-Express (or PCI-E) standard are common in our high end video card charts.
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GeForce RTX 5090 D NA

RTX PRO 6000 Blackwell Server Edition NA

GeForce RTX 5090 2,649.99

GeForce RTX 4090 2,352.33*

GeForce RTX 5080 1,199.99

RTX PRO 4500 Blackwell NA

RTX PRO 6000 Blackwell Workstation Edition NA

GeForce RTX 4080 1,498.07*

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 1,099.99*

GeForce RTX 5070 Ti 749.99

Radeon AI PRO R9700 NA

GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER 1,701.19*

GeForce RTX 4070 Ti 909.03*

RTX PRO 6000 Blackwell Max-Q Workstation
Edition NA

GeForce RTX 4090 D NA

Radeon RX 7900 XTX 849.99
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38,128

35,951

35,915

35,687

34,462

34,235

32,613

31,918

31,816

31,598

31,331

31,316

31,291

Video Card

14.11.2025, 15:42 PassMark Software - Video Card (GPU) Benchmarks - High End Video Cards

https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/high_end_gpus.html 1/17

https://www.passmark.com/products/pt.htm
https://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=l&ai=CQX6wrT8XabeELeLD9u8PibHHoAKo5Ia9gwG18-vqgxXPyKK9wAEQASDTy84wYOnkvoXAGqABp-aouSrIAQGpAg1V5VSHaZI-4AIAqAMByAMIqgStAk_Q17pn5VUlUSUd8HpH4mqCTL79cL8OBiQdS1-KIxgpgPqH0cSRIDpqYMMaq-5zQPaydJlh6xK6WDk_x_QlV40-_-pJJJgg-sd-x-PbhnhEx_osHrll1iqJDvxWzGiuP-rcKxwJJpmkZPrbrnk5O8AFNYt2XtJO6kLkczcNFIyeWR3R-BFNiIaIBH7_XjO1S0NuE3VdTxMplrjwv1nWCNw1pu2HOrZFn0rKrMaFptpP-9TeEJ6z5HvGyNSwyzzpjQQQwX-4NRWdvuhGO8EmROnhHW9-GDliaSMEShh1A_z4PP6zNH0m4CTCNbUihZgOT0N4Sj7vxgYYEC2xbJHQQ67kKbCt64nneflURBihFVhDLlviFNabLy37M9QdyaDoDHLqSK59NWP2dBQpzHDABMz1-dG-BeAEAYgFwuTCu1agBgKAB8DfgZkFqAemvhuoB8zOsQKoB_PRG6gHltgbqAeqm7ECqAeOzhuoB5PYG6gH8OAbqAfulrECqAf-nrECqAevvrECqAfVyRuoB9m2sQKoB5oGqAf_nrECqAffn7ECqAfKqbECqAfrpbECqAfqsbECqAeZtbECqAe-t7ECqAf4wrECqAf7wrECqAfCyLEC2AcB0gg3CIzhgFAQARidATIIq8KB7p-AgQg6E5rAg4CAgIwIkICEgICUruADqAVIvf3BOljPraD77_GQA_IIG2FkeC1zdWJzeW4tODczNjM3ODE5MzI4ODQyMJoJJGh0dHBzOi8vd3d3LnN0cy5wbC9wcm9kdWt0eS1zdHMtY2x1YrEJGyUt9biCfM-ACgPICwHgCwHaDBAKChCA6ZWUs9ye5xkSAgEDqg0CUEzIDQHiDRMI5cmh--_xkAMV4qH9Bx2J2BEk6g0TCN6lovvv8ZADFeKh_QcdidgRJIgO____________AdgTA9AVAcoWAgoA-BYBgBcBshcOGAEqCjIzNTk4NDcxMDK6FwI4AaoYFwkAAAAAYDcYQRIKMjM1OTg0NzEwMhgBshgJEgKwUxgCIgEA0BgBshkBL8IZAggB&ase=2&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI946j--_xkAMV4qH9Bx2J2BEkEAEYASAAEgIFrvD_BwE&num=1&cid=CAQSMADCSxrRX5dhKBJMN_tg67AGaVCHNosUJR3_lTONwmzr1GfjpDujk22Ce6v0S5PkyBgB&sig=AOD64_10HvlQXoKgFSw5PHzFJb7sdIlGeg&client=ca-pub-5884294479391638&rf=4&nb=2&adurl=https://ad.doubleclick.net/ddm/trackclk/N2245752.5832518STS-GDN-STSCLUB/B34439315.431750857%3Bdc_trk_aid%3D625801749%3Bdc_trk_cid%3D244700985%3Bdc_lat%3D%3Bdc_rdid%3D%3Btag_for_child_directed_treatment%3D%3Btfua%3D%3Bgdpr%3D%24%7BGDPR%7D%3Bgdpr_consent%3D%24%7BGDPR_CONSENT_755%7D%3Bltd%3D%3Bdc_tdv%3D1%3Bdc_transparent%3D1%3B%3Fhttps://www.sts.pl/produkty-sts-club%26gad_source%3D5%26gad_campaignid%3D23210275394
https://adssettings.google.com/whythisad?source=display&reasons=AQde937h4ttYT_qypa3_AxJg_ix_uQlj6z08ckLB844TsEDa1LIqBMhNzt7mqwJ-mxsOh43JAJxSDhubNKwWiN-KlYsryPXq3lOwttxBaqLCojzQibv-CwI6lv1V-HrxtNXMmXBucxWdCbcwtTkEXrornbsrbhbEK9RtnstAHzwnu1LNKegiMfUn6J6j7sQ_TvQ4tK44iOcCJ31dD7_uRbOxsHSv5F_byIyViaiZ18wi9abUPi3em1B6z95WWILSqsQEsmEXXaf-_IwROfBfC5sBdMSsVOP8b-hbxthF_zyEASk_wRuyX8ocbfurlQ6Qo2GDE4CBJYtuDcPerZFXcTFq1sPlH4RnJPp22_LGCgJWGf77P7sB_hZebXt4xPw6xBVQIGsb0OMmA_udX5SKyhiGfI77tRDJ_t0SQLqB0eFemSVb5nZ2M-x-83O1lR10UMk_xkKFCuUKjRoa6uKGu4sRZGbE7SZuf2M4ouUHgknmIMKBnw27KYlGxYrtpCOnNgVkaBoIAi6cDF9vrZIHe-Ay3fJdI7YjP0o8xkfAl9QokSjspAoQAm8eYG8JJ02LlV2JtmbK0rvu4ErU6ax2i4NmVQ7wZph_R6xOsLoc7OgK6X3s5z2bHyyzsYjfsAOnV1JU177ro1yhddotEogWG4peCLQlhezgAE8zxT49S0vhfMZnfPk3uwSxX5NsvKOxXq2PpSll9AlWTO2R3o0-fFPpozDNJ7YHgkBC-Dh_Pxzcl6-miH6OHxOj552VT4q05PtHdFQmKdzV2QdmVTwlqtWsnYPGPaXGYwqm6BCASUhD7mqczqvTL7FITKS9T9Albp9bthi9aj5EZ_4_Fs-n3YJsVlwI9PsMrxb83RE2flVSrYAsmicDDdQtsWG_eMiFpTKUFDB7eKGLZ97DHkCZVGXCAM2bbYMYmiqk33PM4mum3h7hzy1dqoYSk1maUqEmQvL1CM_Xg-vNUpAVpC2Xl8EgWsVrHz1aTCXPAcHH1HfhmUKjVzfcR28qo9uHePS_cA1rMwLgPfIPsxGmIhmugTHGHOcqFKPq2Ccfg_y7bFqGfm8kX5ZlS9HaYf-stff0eELkbo2fXJXVEAAXLxgPUsdlFFNVc-1xGPOoQb9Wi7gWCFa64PeATaV2ptPsR53V2uarc0xqmkxFJYhR5Qh_-7_C5sNVC_Ss9dZ5b9phAq4dDunffXzdVUm9BqArUzTxH_RXR2ZAXNxW_dxvdN4TbqJzjSPXCLMEgTxACJZW_HXx9mi_aeLUMoBqgtKlpWzP3-mTCrYeG7QJjNBfXxPJnA9mFE2vAdAlZ0qHsdDn8sJYoP2Jx7Et1Vte7D4E3chn1FbaDqsET7PdlNJSyRc2Ff0ZNurbOuom8D93TBSfLbOR9SAlXnWo_voUEtIcSW31CJr74NW7U8sKNA6FNrgdEngSvdC64je2G4IG5BiWDaE71CQJROg8J6vdSNMtijqDx4tOVyKHmha7KUnhT8b-N_Ct4yWw1VlzEuTeM7BVAyNQMmqV4XnpEyMvW2v1TX3DZqS2BFtZ-gHHjy7FGaRCTjmiXppMronFoXiDLagkGCj3s5CUheeI9pw9SNbdEzDso4N08j4p7XZ-bZiN2l_ZIxpIhhXJP99frhCLga63YEV3d1x7DDUs2QOZ-aXMPyqwtvf9bBQJyOEqSBoGhP_hQUcEtr6exDbZD6lZ41JvxO_C4aCj78YpWrj-P0b4lEc9xfi0wiLKawYMMfwGaWz2laADNFurncBVjR11sw6zTgq8ZbWsr4MSPabczLbMeLbbGHfj7oD3pdj4QHbLkrdL2YgpYgGesYBtJmgFKLth4rgI5bSZKK1qxgaE0RG3yIyWrI_NY7Xg2xh3cWve7vsb31FGjF0fKnGcDxiQPTC8dlNFD2bM25PpdokVhbYGw1UHWZWXA5hup_-57EdhMMrOGKLI-yk6RQr-3K843UtxWIrGlDMSK2UC5WNQMjJnVlaMYoTwXwIqkbDiVQ19NDFuBqDZ97joaS96-P08l0ONzFSxsRqgmP3_UNnCbNKHpTpvHvaiJrNOmyWMfrYgVJwqqIGzw_n9Cu7mWdT1z0y_a3sVs8YYaJRH8k4pStDmSvijrx8_K6EriW7YKYrEcw1Pjs02KvqzCiwq5Cz7BdcnnNZoM9e5OtvrZ9OK-J5DpZ-WOQMJtBIOcIYpm2y7OgRlgiGJOtNfHnIhnGWgdtWKsnM3wKCm-jVKwDKtREmY7JEikMLrTu5Fs5iuBTvGRjbi9tDIFuBamuKJrk1BvhGfIv1rKeSUb_V7ojXSvbumddbkdd0t5fYvWlLqszdc29GBu2qSyBicyvNk-4T3NxSRiUg8a4inlFuoLRPYHp0AxcTrxI81GvPFqS7ZZ2KjUkYNDhsDvEubn8UOv3xMywltnl7g92El&opi=122715837
https://adssettings.google.com/whythisad?source=display&reasons=AQde937h4ttYT_qypa3_AxJg_ix_uQlj6z08ckLB844TsEDa1LIqBMhNzt7mqwJ-mxsOh43JAJxSDhubNKwWiN-KlYsryPXq3lOwttxBaqLCojzQibv-CwI6lv1V-HrxtNXMmXBucxWdCbcwtTkEXrornbsrbhbEK9RtnstAHzwnu1LNKegiMfUn6J6j7sQ_TvQ4tK44iOcCJ31dD7_uRbOxsHSv5F_byIyViaiZ18wi9abUPi3em1B6z95WWILSqsQEsmEXXaf-_IwROfBfC5sBdMSsVOP8b-hbxthF_zyEASk_wRuyX8ocbfurlQ6Qo2GDE4CBJYtuDcPerZFXcTFq1sPlH4RnJPp22_LGCgJWGf77P7sB_hZebXt4xPw6xBVQIGsb0OMmA_udX5SKyhiGfI77tRDJ_t0SQLqB0eFemSVb5nZ2M-x-83O1lR10UMk_xkKFCuUKjRoa6uKGu4sRZGbE7SZuf2M4ouUHgknmIMKBnw27KYlGxYrtpCOnNgVkaBoIAi6cDF9vrZIHe-Ay3fJdI7YjP0o8xkfAl9QokSjspAoQAm8eYG8JJ02LlV2JtmbK0rvu4ErU6ax2i4NmVQ7wZph_R6xOsLoc7OgK6X3s5z2bHyyzsYjfsAOnV1JU177ro1yhddotEogWG4peCLQlhezgAE8zxT49S0vhfMZnfPk3uwSxX5NsvKOxXq2PpSll9AlWTO2R3o0-fFPpozDNJ7YHgkBC-Dh_Pxzcl6-miH6OHxOj552VT4q05PtHdFQmKdzV2QdmVTwlqtWsnYPGPaXGYwqm6BCASUhD7mqczqvTL7FITKS9T9Albp9bthi9aj5EZ_4_Fs-n3YJsVlwI9PsMrxb83RE2flVSrYAsmicDDdQtsWG_eMiFpTKUFDB7eKGLZ97DHkCZVGXCAM2bbYMYmiqk33PM4mum3h7hzy1dqoYSk1maUqEmQvL1CM_Xg-vNUpAVpC2Xl8EgWsVrHz1aTCXPAcHH1HfhmUKjVzfcR28qo9uHePS_cA1rMwLgPfIPsxGmIhmugTHGHOcqFKPq2Ccfg_y7bFqGfm8kX5ZlS9HaYf-stff0eELkbo2fXJXVEAAXLxgPUsdlFFNVc-1xGPOoQb9Wi7gWCFa64PeATaV2ptPsR53V2uarc0xqmkxFJYhR5Qh_-7_C5sNVC_Ss9dZ5b9phAq4dDunffXzdVUm9BqArUzTxH_RXR2ZAXNxW_dxvdN4TbqJzjSPXCLMEgTxACJZW_HXx9mi_aeLUMoBqgtKlpWzP3-mTCrYeG7QJjNBfXxPJnA9mFE2vAdAlZ0qHsdDn8sJYoP2Jx7Et1Vte7D4E3chn1FbaDqsET7PdlNJSyRc2Ff0ZNurbOuom8D93TBSfLbOR9SAlXnWo_voUEtIcSW31CJr74NW7U8sKNA6FNrgdEngSvdC64je2G4IG5BiWDaE71CQJROg8J6vdSNMtijqDx4tOVyKHmha7KUnhT8b-N_Ct4yWw1VlzEuTeM7BVAyNQMmqV4XnpEyMvW2v1TX3DZqS2BFtZ-gHHjy7FGaRCTjmiXppMronFoXiDLagkGCj3s5CUheeI9pw9SNbdEzDso4N08j4p7XZ-bZiN2l_ZIxpIhhXJP99frhCLga63YEV3d1x7DDUs2QOZ-aXMPyqwtvf9bBQJyOEqSBoGhP_hQUcEtr6exDbZD6lZ41JvxO_C4aCj78YpWrj-P0b4lEc9xfi0wiLKawYMMfwGaWz2laADNFurncBVjR11sw6zTgq8ZbWsr4MSPabczLbMeLbbGHfj7oD3pdj4QHbLkrdL2YgpYgGesYBtJmgFKLth4rgI5bSZKK1qxgaE0RG3yIyWrI_NY7Xg2xh3cWve7vsb31FGjF0fKnGcDxiQPTC8dlNFD2bM25PpdokVhbYGw1UHWZWXA5hup_-57EdhMMrOGKLI-yk6RQr-3K843UtxWIrGlDMSK2UC5WNQMjJnVlaMYoTwXwIqkbDiVQ19NDFuBqDZ97joaS96-P08l0ONzFSxsRqgmP3_UNnCbNKHpTpvHvaiJrNOmyWMfrYgVJwqqIGzw_n9Cu7mWdT1z0y_a3sVs8YYaJRH8k4pStDmSvijrx8_K6EriW7YKYrEcw1Pjs02KvqzCiwq5Cz7BdcnnNZoM9e5OtvrZ9OK-J5DpZ-WOQMJtBIOcIYpm2y7OgRlgiGJOtNfHnIhnGWgdtWKsnM3wKCm-jVKwDKtREmY7JEikMLrTu5Fs5iuBTvGRjbi9tDIFuBamuKJrk1BvhGfIv1rKeSUb_V7ojXSvbumddbkdd0t5fYvWlLqszdc29GBu2qSyBicyvNk-4T3NxSRiUg8a4inlFuoLRPYHp0AxcTrxI81GvPFqS7ZZ2KjUkYNDhsDvEubn8UOv3xMywltnl7g92El&opi=122715837
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=GeForce+RTX+5090+D&id=5898
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=RTX+PRO+6000+Blackwell+Server+Edition&id=6962
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=GeForce+RTX+5090&id=5725
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=GeForce+RTX+4090&id=4606
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=GeForce+RTX+5080&id=5721
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=RTX+PRO+4500+Blackwell&id=6820
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=RTX+PRO+6000+Blackwell+Workstation+Edition&id=6307
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=GeForce+RTX+4080&id=4622
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=GeForce+RTX+4080+SUPER&id=4984
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=GeForce+RTX+5070+Ti&id=5878
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=Radeon+AI+PRO+R9700&id=6850
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=GeForce+RTX+4070+Ti+SUPER&id=4980
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=GeForce+RTX+4070+Ti&id=4699
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=RTX+PRO+6000+Blackwell+Max-Q+Workstation+Edition&id=6527
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=GeForce+RTX+4090+D&id=5012
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/gpu.php?gpu=Radeon+RX+7900+XTX&id=4644
https://www.videocardbenchmark.net/


RTX PRO 5000 Blackwell NA

Virtual Display Driver NA

RTX PRO 4000 Blackwell SFF Edition NA

GeForce RTX 4070 SUPER 753.70*

RTX 5000 Ada Generation NA

GeForce RTX 3090 Ti 1,990.00*

GeForce RTX 5090 Laptop GPU NA

RTX PRO 4000 Blackwell NA

Radeon RX 7900 XT 600.60

GeForce RTX 5070 543.00

RTX 6000 Ada Generation NA

Radeon PRO W7900 NA

GeForce RTX 5090 D v2 NA

Radeon RX 6950 XT 982.87*

RTX 4500 Ada Generation NA

Radeon PRO W7800 NA

Radeon RX 7900 GRE 539.99*

GeForce RTX 4090 Laptop GPU NA

Radeon RX 9070 XT 669.99

GeForce RTX 4070 830.19*

GeForce RTX 3080 Ti 938.55

GeForce RTX 5080 Laptop GPU NA

Radeon RX 6900 XT 1,509.67*

GeForce RTX 3090 1,488.57*

GeForce RTX 3080 12GB NA

RTX PRO 5000 Blackwell Generation Laptop
GPU NA

Radeon RX 9070 569.99

RTX 3500 Ada Generation Embedded GPU NA

RTX 5880 Ada Generation NA

GeForce RTX 3080 1,192.67

Radeon RX 6800 XT 639.99*

GeForce RTX 4080 Laptop GPU NA

RTX PRO 4000 Blackwell Generation Laptop
GPU NA

Radeon RX 9070 GRE NA

Radeon RX 7800 XT 599.81

RTX PRO 3000 Blackwell Generation Laptop
GPU NA

RTX 4000 Ada Generation NA

RTX 5000 Ada Generation Laptop GPU NA

GeForce RTX 3070 Ti 514.03

GeForce RTX 5070 Ti Laptop GPU NA

Radeon PRO W7700 NA

RTX A5000 2,229.99*

GeForce RTX 5060 Ti 16GB 429.99

RTX A6000 4,109.99*

GeForce RTX 4060 Ti 16GB 459.99*

Racer-Tech USB Display Device NA

GeForce RTX 4060 Ti 445.35*

Radeon RX 7700 XT 448.86*

GeForce RTX 5060 Ti 8GB 359.99
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22,932
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22,756

22,711

22,706

22,666

22,658
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Virtual Desktop Monitor NA

nVidia L40 NA

Radeon RX 7900M NA

Meta Virtual Monitor NA

GeForce RTX 3070 1,857.24*

Radeon RX 6800 439.94*

RTX 4000 Ada Generation Laptop GPU NA

GRID RTX6000-6Q NA

NVIDIA A10 NA

GeForce RTX 2080 Ti 1,299.99*

USB Mobile Monitor Virtual Display NA

RTX A5500 2,169.99*

RTX A4500 1,799.00*

SudoMaker Virtual Display Adapter NA

Radeon 610M Ryzen 7 7840HX NA

GeForce RTX 5060 294.99

RTX 4000 SFF Ada Generation NA

Radeon RX 6750 XT 546.29*

GeForce RTX 3060 Ti 550.59

RTX 5000 Ada Generation Embedded GPU NA

Radeon PRO W6800 1,849.99*

TITAN RTX 2,499.00*

Radeon RX 9060 XT 16GB 359.99

TITAN V 1,999.99*

L40S NA

Parsec Virtual Display Adapter NA

Radeon RX 9060 XT 8GB 274.99

Radeon RX 6750 GRE 12GB NA

Radeon RX 6700 XT 922.77

Quadro RTX 8000 3,760.00*

RTX 3500 Ada Generation Laptop GPU NA

GeForce RTX 5070 Laptop GPU NA

GeForce RTX 4070 Laptop GPU NA

GeForce RTX 4060 299.99

GeForce RTX 2080 SUPER 684.86*

RTX A4000 1,042.99*

Quadro GV100 8,999.00*

GeForce RTX 3080 Ti Laptop GPU NA

A10-24Q NA

Radeon RX 6700 NA

OrayIddDriver Device NA

NVIDIA TITAN Xp 1,645.00*

Radeon RX 6750 GRE 10GB NA

TITAN Xp COLLECTORS EDITION NA

GeForce RTX 2080 800.61*

GeForce GTX 1080 Ti 483.82*

GeForce RTX 2070 SUPER 539.99*

Radeon RX 7650 GRE NA

Quadro RTX 6000 6,300.00*

Radeon 8060S NA
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NVIDIA A10G NA

GeForce RTX 3070 Ti Laptop GPU NA

Radeon Pro W5700X NA

GeForce RTX 5060 Laptop GPU NA

Radeon Pro W6900X NA

GeForce RTX 4060 Laptop GPU NA

Radeon RX 6850M XT NA

Radeon RX 7600 XT 359.99*

Radeon RX 6650 XT 329.99

RTX 2000 Ada Generation NA

RTX A5500 Laptop GPU NA

Radeon RX 6650M XT NA

RTX PRO 2000 Blackwell Generation Laptop
GPU NA

GeForce RTX 3060 NA

Radeon RX 9060 NA

EIZO Quadro MED-XN92 NA

TITAN V CEO Edition NA

GeForce RTX 5050 249.99

RTX6000-Ada-3A NA

GeForce RTX 3060 12GB 279.99

Radeon RX 7600 268.83

Radeon RX 5700 XT 50th Anniversary NA

RTX A4500 Laptop GPU NA

GeForce RTX 2060 SUPER 399.99*

Radeon PRO W7600 NA

Radeon RX 6600 XT 449.99

RTX A5000 Laptop GPU NA

Radeon VII 1,899.95*

GeForce RTX 3080 Laptop GPU NA

Radeon RX 5700 XT 488.33*

GeForce RTX 2070 389.46*

Radeon 8050S NA

Radeon RX 7800M NA

Intel Arc B580 249.00*

GeForce RTX 2060 12GB NA

RTX 3000 Ada Generation Laptop GPU NA

Radeon RX 6800S NA

A40-8Q NA

Radeon Pro V620 MxGPU NA

GeForce GTX 1080 442.79*

Radeon Pro Vega II NA

Radeon RX 7700S NA

Quadro P6000 3,250.00*

Radeon RX 7600S NA

Quadro RTX 5000 NA

GeForce RTX 5050 Laptop GPU NA

GeForce RTX 3070 Laptop GPU NA

GeForce RTX 3060 8GB NA

Radeon RX 6650M NA

RTX 2000E Ada Generation NA
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Radeon RX 6600 345.90*

RTX 2000 Ada Generation Embedded GPU NA

Radeon RX 6700S 299.99*

RTX PRO 1000 Blackwell Generation Laptop
GPU NA

GeForce RTX 2080 (Mobile) NA

Quadro RTX 4000 899.00*

RTX 2000 Ada Generation Laptop GPU NA

Radeon PRO W6600 NA

Radeon 610M Ryzen 9 8945HX NA

Quadro RTX 5000 (Mobile) NA

Radeon Pro W6800X Duo NA

RTX A4000 Laptop GPU NA

spacedesk Adapter NA

Radeon RX 7600M XT NA

GeForce GTX 1070 Ti 569.99*

Radeon Pro W5700 649.99*

RTX PRO 2000 Blackwell NA

GeForce RTX 4050 Laptop GPU NA

Radeon RX 5700 309.99*

Intel Arc B570 NA

GeForce RTX 2060 237.81

Radeon Pro Vega II Duo NA

RadeonT RX 6850M XT NA

CXDisplay Device NA

Radeon RX Vega 64 749.99*

Radeon RX 6600M 360.51*

RTX A3000 12GB Laptop GPU NA

NVIDIA A40 NA

Intel Arc Pro B60 NA

Quadro GP100 NA

GeForce GTX 980 Ti 644.61*

RTX A2000 12GB NA

NVIDIA TITAN X 608.10*

Radeon RX 6600 LE NA

A10G NA

GeForce RTX 2080 Super with Max-Q Design NA

GeForce RTX 2070 Super with Max-Q Design NA

GeForce GTX 1070 497.48*

RTX 1000 Ada Generation Laptop GPU NA

Radeon RX 6700M 269.99*

RTX A2000 574.99*

Radeon RX 5600 XT 310.05*

RTX PRO 500 Blackwell Generation Laptop
GPU NA

nVidia L20 NA

Radeon Pro Vega 64X NA

A100-SXM4-40GB NA

Intel Arc A770 314.60

Radeon PRO W7500 NA

Radeon RX 6800M NA
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Radeon Pro VII NA

Radeon PRO W7900 Dual Slot NA

GeForce RTX 3060 Laptop GPU 309.99*

Radeon PRO V710 MxGPU NA

Radeon PRO W6600X NA

Radeon RX Vega 56 752.99*

Radeon Pro Vega 64 NA

GeForce RTX 2080 with Max-Q Design 2,099.99*

GeForce GTX 1660 Ti 218.41

Radeon Pro WX 8200 1,599.39*

Radeon Vega Frontier Edition 1,679.99*

RTX A3000 Laptop GPU NA

Quadro P5000 1,868.99*

GeForce GTX 1660 SUPER 226.21*

Radeon RX 6600S NA

Quadro RTX 5000 with Max-Q Design NA

GeForce GTX TITAN X 1,096.99*

GRID RTX6000-1Q NA

Intel Arc A750 259.99*

Tesla T10 NA

GeForce RTX 3050 8GB 209.97

Radeon Pro 5700 XT NA

GeForce RTX 2070 (Mobile) NA

Tesla V100-PCIE-16GB NA

Radeon RX 5600 OEM NA

Quadro P5200 with Max-Q Design NA

Radeon RX 6850M NA

Radeon Pro V520 MxGPU NA

Radeon Pro WX 9100 NA

Radeon Pro Vega 56 NA

GeForce RTX 3050 Laptop GPU NA

Quadro RTX 4000 with Max-Q Design NA

Radeon RX 7400 NA

Intel Arc A580 179.99*

Tesla V100-SXM2-16GB NA

GeForce RTX 3050 OEM 209.99

Intel Arc A770M NA

RTX A4000H NA

Tesla P100-PCIE-16GB 5,699.00*

Tesla P40 NA

Quadro M6000 4,933.21*

Intel Arc Pro B50 NA

EIZO Quadro MED-XN91 NA

Radeon RX 5600 NA

Quadro RTX 4000 (Mobile) NA

L40-8Q NA

VirtualMonitor Device NA

Quadro P5200 NA

GeForce GTX 1660 195.94*

Radeon Instinct MI60 NA
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Quadro M6000 24GB NA

GeForce GTX 1080 with Max-Q Design NA

Quadro P4200 with Max-Q Design NA

GeForce RTX 2070 with Max-Q Design NA

Radeon Pro 5700 NA

Quadro P4000 556.19*

Radeon PRO W6600M NA

GeForce RTX 2060 (Mobile) NA

Radeon Pro Vega 48 NA

GeForce RTX 3050 A Laptop GPU NA

RTX 500 Ada Generation Laptop GPU NA

GeForce GTX 980 247.35*

RTX A1000 Embedded GPU NA

Radeon RX 7600M NA

Radeon Pro SSG 2,410.15*

Quadro RTX 3000 NA

GameViewer Virtual Display Adapter NA

RTX A1000 NA

GeForce RTX 3050 6GB 194.99

RTX A2000 Embedded GPU NA

Tesla M40 24GB NA

RTX A2000 8GB Laptop GPU NA

GeForce GTX 1070 (Mobile) NA

A40-48Q NA

Tesla T4 4,466.65*

SuperDisplay Virtual Adapter NA

Quadro P4200 NA

Tesla M40 600.00*

GeForce GTX 1650 SUPER 239.99*

L4 NA

GeForce RTX 3050 6GB Laptop GPU NA

GeForce GTX 1660 Ti (Mobile) NA

GeForce RTX 3050 Ti Laptop GPU NA

GeForce GTX 1060 319.99*

RTX A1000 6GB Laptop GPU NA

GRID P40-2B NA

GeForce GTX 1070 with Max-Q Design NA

GeForce GTX 1060 3GB 259.99*

Intel Arc A730M NA

Radeon 8040S NA

Radeon R9 Fury + Fury X 449.99*

Radeon RX 6550M NA

GeForce RTX 2060 with Max-Q Design NA

GeForce GTX 970 237.99*

Radeon RX 6500 XT 154.57

Radeon RX Vega Ryzen 5 5600GT NA

RTX A2000 Laptop GPU NA

6FDF:FF NA

Radeon R9 Fury 443.10*

A10-12Q NA
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Intel Arc Pro A60 NA

GeForce RTX 3050 4GB Laptop GPU 269.99*

GeForce GTX 780 Ti 339.99*

Ryzen 9 4900HSS with Radeon Graphics NA

RTX A1000 Laptop GPU NA

Quadro M5000 499.00*

Quadro P2200 459.80*

Radeon R9 Fury X NA

Intel Arc GPU NA

Radeon RX 590 549.99*

Radeon Pro 5600M NA

Radeon R9 390X NA

GeForce GTX TITAN Black 1,276.92

GeForce GTX 1060 5GB 487.99*

Inspiration CG620 MxGPU NA

Quadro P4000 with Max-Q Design NA

Radeon RX 5500 XT 181.29*

Quadro P3200 with Max-Q Design NA

EIZO Quadro MED-XN72 NA

Tesla P4 NA

Radeon Pro W5500 409.99*

Radeon RX 5600M NA

Radeon R9 390 NA

Radeon RX 5500 NA

GeForce GTX TITAN Z 1,515.00*

Radeon RX 580 159.99*

CMP 40HX NA

Radeon R9 295X2 499.10*

GeForce GTX 1660 Ti with Max-Q Design NA

Quadro P3200 389.30*

Radeon RX 480 339.99*

EIZO Quadro MED-XN71 NA

RTX A4500 Embedded GPU NA

GRID RTX6000-1B NA

Radeon R9 290X NA

Miracast display port driver V3 NA

Radeon PRO W6400 NA

Radeon R9 290X / 390X 319.99*

Ryzen 5 4600HS with Radeon Graphics NA

Radeon RX590 GME NA

Radeon Pro Duo 3,970.36*

Tesla V100-PCIE-32GB NA

Radeon R9 290 NA

Radeon 890M NA

GeForce GTX Titan 745.00*

GeForce GTX 1060 (Mobile) NA

Radeon R9 290 / 390 380.00*

Radeon 610M Ryzen 9 8940HX NA

Quadro RTX 3000 with Max-Q Design NA

GRID P40-2Q NA
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Ryzen 9 6900HS NA

Quadro K6000 210.66*

Intel Arc A530M NA

GeForce GTX 780 279.99*

Radeon RX 470/570 388.99*

Quadro M5500 NA

Radeon Pro 5500 XT NA

GeForce GTX 1650 273.45*

GeForce GTX 1060 with Max-Q Design NA

L4-8Q NA

SQExtFramebufferUmode Device NA

T1200 Laptop GPU NA

Ryzen 7 8845HS w/ Radeon 780M NA

Radeon Pro 580 NA

FirePro W9100 1,729.99*

Radeon RX 6400 212.47*

Radeon 880M NA

GeForce RTX 2050 NA

Radeon Pro WX 7100 1,047.99*

T1000 8GB NA

Radeon RX 780 NA

T1000 524.53*

Radeon RX 580 2048SP NA

Radeon RX 6500 NA

Radeon RX 5300 NA

EPSON Projector Support Driver for UD NA

Radeon Pro 580X NA

GeForce GTX 1650 Ti NA

GRID P40-8Q NA

Radeon RX 580X NA

Radeon RX 6500M NA

GeForce GTX 980M 289.99*

Radeon Pro W5500X NA

Quadro T2000 528.35*

Radeon Pro 5300 NA

RadeonT 780M NA

AD

Quadro M5000M 546.92*

GRID P40-24Q NA

Radeon 610M Ryzen 9 7845HX NA

T600 Laptop GPU NA

Tesla M60 787.90*

Ryzen 7 4800HS with Radeon Graphics NA

GeForce GTX 1650 (Mobile) NA

Quadro P2000 439.60*

Quadro T2000 with Max-Q Design NA

Radeon 780M NA
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Radeon Ryzen 9 6900HS NA

FirePro W8100 704.00*

Ryzen 9 4900HS with Radeon Graphics NA

Radeon Pro 5500M NA

GeForce GTX 970XM FORCE NA

Intel Arc 140T GPU NA

Intel Arc Pro 140T GPU NA

Quadro M4000 229.00*

Radeon R9 285 NA

A10-8Q NA

Quadro T1000 with Max-Q Design NA

P106-100 NA

RTX A500 Laptop GPU NA

GeForce GTX 1650 Ti with Max-Q Design NA

Radeon RX Vega M GH NA

GRID P40-2B4 NA

Quadro T1000 369.99*

AMD Ryzen Z1 Extreme NA

T600 239.99*

Radeon RX 6300M NA

Radeon Pro WX 7130 NA

Quadro P3000 NA

GeForce GTX 1050 Ti 247.64

Radeon Pro 570 NA

GeForce GTX 1650 with Max-Q Design NA

Intel Arc A380E NA

Intel Arc A380 149.99

Intel Arc 130T GPU NA

Ryzen 7 6800HS with Radeon Graphics NA

GRID P4-4Q NA

Tesla M6 199.00*

GeForce MX570 A NA

Ryzen 9 PRO 6950H with Radeon Graphics NA

FirePro W9000 845.00*

Quadro K5200 415.00*

Quadro M4000M 254.91*

Radeon R9 380X 349.99*

GeForce GTX 960 172.00*

Intel Arc Pro 130T GPU NA

Ryzen 9 6900HS with Radeon Graphics NA

Radeon R9 280X NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 6800HS NA

Radeon R9 380 89.99*

RTX A400 NA

RTX A500 Embedded GPU NA

GeForce GTX 770 249.00*

Radeon RX 5500M NA

GRID P100-16Q NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 6810U NA

RemotePC Adapter NA
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GeForce GTX 1050 Ti (Mobile) NA

Intel Arc Pro A30M NA

Radeon Pro 5300M NA

RadeonT 760M NA

A40-3Q NA

Intel Arc Pro NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 7736U NA

Matrox LUMA A380P NA

Ryzen 7 PRO 6850H with Radeon Graphics NA

Ryzen 9 PRO 6950H NA

GeForce MX570 NA

GeForce GTX 970M 209.99*

RadeonT 680M Ryzen 7 7735HS NA

Intel Arc Pro A40/A50 NA

Eng Sample: 100-000000560-40_Y NA

Radeon Ryzen 9 PRO 6950H NA

Intel Arc 140T NA

Radeon Eng Sample: 100-000000544-40_Y NA

Radeon PRO Ryzen 7 PRO 6850U NA

GeForce GTX 680 399.00*

Ryzen 7 PRO 6850U NA

Quadro M3000M 159.95*

Radeon HD 7990 399.99*

Radeon TM NA

Radeon PRO W6300 NA

Radeon R9 285 / 380 485.00*

GRID P40-12Q NA

GeForce GTX 690 280.99*

Radeon R9 280 NA

GRID M60-8A NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 PRO 6850H NA

Radeon Pro WX 5100 359.99*

Intel Arc 249.99

Radeon 680M Ryzen 9 6900HX NA

GeForce GTX 760 Ti OEM NA

L2 NA

Ryzen 7 6800HS Creator Edition NA

Radeon 760M NA

Intel Arc A310 109.99

L40S-8Q NA

Radeon RX 6300 NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 6800HS Creator Edition NA

Tesla K80 593.95*

GeForce GTX 950 141.99*

GeForce GTX 670 193.98*

DameWare Development Mirror Driver 64-bit
Ryzen 7 NA

Ryzen 9 5900HS with Radeon Graphics NA

Quadro P2000 with Max-Q Design NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 7735H NA

GeForce GTX 760 Ti 297.50*
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GeForce GTX 1050 Ti with Max-Q Design NA

GRID P4-8Q NA

A16 NA

Radeon HD 7970 / R9 280X 246.99*

Ryzen 7 6800H NA

Ryzen 7 6800HS NA

Radeon HD 8990 NA

GRID M60-2Q NA

Intel Arc 140V GPU NA

Ryzen 7 7735HS with Radeon Graphics NA

GRID RTX8000P-4Q NA

Radeon Pro Vega 20 NA

Q12U-1 NA

Radeon Ryzen 9 6900HS Creator Edition NA

Radeon R9 M295X 1,449.00*

Ryzen 7 Pro 7735U with Radeon Graphics NA

Ryzen 7 PRO 6850U with Radeon Graphics NA

GeForce GTX 1050 3GB NA

Intel Arc A370M NA

Ryzen 9 6900HX with Radeon Graphics NA

Ryzen 7 7735U with Radeon Graphics NA

Ryzen 7 PRO 6860Z NA

GRID P40-4Q NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 PRO 6850U NA

FirePro W7100 389.30*

FirePro S9000 NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 PRO 6850HS NA

EIZO MED-XN44 NA

VNC Mirror Driver NA

GeForce GTX 1050 239.00*

Ryzen 7 6800U NA

Radeon Ryzen Z2 Go NA

GeForce GTX 1630 189.99*

L40S-4Q NA

Ryzen 7 6800H with Radeon Graphics NA

Radeon RX 5300M NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 7735HS NA

EIZO Quadro MED-XN51LP NA

Barco MXRT 7600 602.59*

L4-4Q NA

Radeon R9 M395 NA

RTXA5000-8Q NA

GRID P40-1A NA

Intel Arc A310 LP NA

FirePro S9050 NA

CMP 30HX NA

Radeon R9 270X 326.50*

GRID T4-8Q NA

Ryzen 7 PRO 6860Z with Radeon Graphics NA

DisplayLink USB Device Ryzen 9 6900HX NA
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Radeon R9 M395X NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 6800H NA

Radeon 860M NA

GeForce GTX 760 149.00*

Radeon Pro Vega 16 NA

RTXA5000-24Q NA

T550 Laptop GPU NA

GRID RTX6000P-6Q NA

L4-24Q NA

Radeon HD 7950 / R9 280 240.83*

Ryzen 7 6800U with Radeon Graphics NA

A16-2Q NA

Radeon Sky 500 NA

Radeon R9 370 159.99*

L40-6Q NA

Ryzen 9 PRO 6950HS with Radeon Graphics NA

NVIDIA A40-8Q NA

GRID V100D-2Q NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 7735U NA

GeForce GTX 580 488.59*

Radeon HD 7870 176.00*

Red Hat VirtIO GPU DOD controller NA

B8DKMDAP NA

Radeon Pro 465 NA

FirePro S10000 NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 PRO 6860Z NA

Intel Arc 130V GPU NA

FirePro S7000 246.54*

Radeon Ryzen 9 PRO 6950HS NA

GRID RTX6000-8Q NA

Radeon Pro WX Vega M GL NA

GeForce MX550 NA

GRID P40-1Q NA

Quadro P1000 289.99*

Tesla K40c NA

Radeon R7 370 NA

L4-6Q NA

Radeon HD 7870 XT NA

GeForce GTX 1050 (Mobile) NA

Radeon 660M Ryzen 5 6600H NA

GRID T4-16Q NA

Tesla K20m NA

GRID P6-4Q NA

A16-8Q NA

L40S-12Q NA

Radeon 680M Ryzen 7 7735HS NA

GeForce GTX 660 Ti 144.00*

Tesla K20Xm 7,699.00*

Radeon Instinct MI25 MxGPU NA

FirePro W7000 Adapter NA
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GRID GTX P40-6 NA

NVIDIA A40-12Q NA

Quadro K4200 249.00*

Radeon R9 270 NA

FirePro W7000 278.05*

Quadro M2200 249.99*

GRID RTX6000P-4Q NA

Radeon R9 270 / R7 370 213.16*

FirePro W8000 573.00*

NVIDIA A40-4Q NA

RTXA6000-8Q NA

Radeon Ryzen 5 7535H w/ NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 6800U NA

Radeon Eng Sample: 100-000000536-40_Y NA

Eng Sample: 100-000000561-40_Y NA

RadeonT 660M Ryzen 5 6600H NA

GRID RTX8000P-12A NA

GRID V100D-8Q NA

Winsta0\\Default NA

Radeon RX 460 166.81*

Ryzen 7 PRO 6850HS with Radeon Graphics NA

GeForce GTX 480 169.99*

L4-2Q NA

RadeonT 660M Ryzen 5 7535HS NA

GeForce GTX 660 167.95*

Radeon HD 7800-serie NA

Radeon 660M Ryzen 5 Pro 7535U NA

Quadro M2000 264.24*

Radeon PRO Ryzen 5 PRO 6650U NA

MirrorOp Virtual Adaptor NA

Radeon Eng Sample: 100-000000263-50_Y NA

Quadro K5000 249.00*

GRID RTX8000-4Q NA

MacroSilicon USB Display Ryzen 7 6800U NA

GeForce GTX 570 149.99*

GRID P6-2Q NA

GeForce GTX 1050 with Max-Q Design NA

GeForce GTX 750 Ti 88.11*

Radeon R9 M390X NA

Radeon HD 7850 171.24*

Radeon RX Vega M GL NA

A16-4Q NA

GRID M60-8Q NA

Radeon HD 8970M 139.99*

Matrox LUMA A310F NA

A16-16Q NA

L40S-48Q NA

Radeon Ryzen 7 Pro 7735U NA

GeForce GTX 880M NA

GeForce GTX 965M NA
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GRID RTX8000P-2Q NA

EIZO MED-XN43 NA

GeForce GTX 780M 499.00*

Radeon 680M NA

GRID M60-4Q NA

GeForce GTX 775M NA

GRID V100-2Q NA

T400 4GB NA

Radeon R9 M485X NA

GeForce GTX 680MX NA

Radeon 840M NA

Radeon Ryzen 5 6600HS Creator Edition NA

FirePro S7150 1,697.99*

Barco MXRT 7500 299.00*
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VMware Horizon Indirect Display Driver NA
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Microsoft Basic Display Adapter Ryzen 5 3550H NA
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Ryzen 5 PRO 6650U with Radeon Graphics NA
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Ryzen 5 PRO 6650U NA
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Radeon Pro 560 NA
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Radeon Pro W5500M NA

GeForce GTX 960A NA

Radeon Ryzen 5 6600H NA

Radeon Pro 460 NA

Radeon Ryzen 5 7533HS NA

A16-1Q NA

Tesla C2050 / C2070 NA

GeForce GTX 650 Ti BOOST NA

Quadro M2000M 213.16*

GeForce GTX 960M 1,169.00*

Radeon HD8970M NA

Radeon E8870PCIe NA

GRID T4-2Q NA

Radeon 660M NA

A10-4Q NA

GeForce GTX 590 435.00*

A2-2Q NA

Ryzen 5 7535U with Radeon Graphics NA

A40-24Q NA

GeForce GTX 750 135.29*

Quadro P600 210.58*

SMI USB Display Ryzen 7 7735HS NA

GRID P4-2A NA

GRID T4-1Q NA

P102-100 NA

Radeon RX 560X NA

A40-4Q NA

GeForce GTX 680M 135.99*
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